
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
8 

14 
12 
17 
15 
33 

9 
7 

20 
32 

2 
16 
29 

1 
27 
24 

5 
11 
23 

3 
22 
26 
31 
34 
25 
10 
19 
21 
13 
28 
18 

6 
4 

30 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 

Senior 

Name 
DANNY BRAND 
KYLE KUMARAN 
BASTIEN LEGUAY 
OLIVIER LAURENCON 
RAMEZ AZZAM 
AHMED AL HAMMADI 
MARC ROCA 
HUMAID HUMAIDIANO 
PAUL JAMES 
HUSSAIN UMID ALI 
ALEX WAREING 
ANJUM SHAIKH 
VASILI ZHURAVSKY 
EKATERINA KAZAKOVA 
SAM NAYLOR 
PIERRE-BRIC MENA 
AXCIL JEFFERIES 
NICLAS RIEHLE 
STEVEN WILSON 
ENZO MATHEVET 
GREG WATT 
ALEKSANDR KRETIV 
JEREMY LOISEL 
BRUNO DE CHAMPRIS 
PAUL SEBRIGHT 
ATEF AL BARWANI 
GRAHAM THRELFALL 
DANIELE PELLEGRINI 
FRED CLARK 
ALBERT VILLAMAYOR 
MARC EID 
SHUAIB AL RAWAHI 
SHAHRUKH SIDDIQI 

JULIEN ANDLAUER 

Laps 
11 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
12 
11 
12 
11 
11 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

11 

Best Tm 
56.454 
56.482 
56.526 
56.535 
56.542 
56.612 
56.717 
56.728 
56.848 
56.862 
56.880 
57.108 
57.176 
57.291 
57.374 
57.381 
57.535 
57.537 
57.539 
57.544 
57.587 
57.713 
57.818 
57.868 
57.872 
57.879 
57.896 
58.172 
58.337 
59.060 
59.192 

1:00.376 
1:04.095 

56.357 

Diff 

0.028 
0.072 
0.081 
0.088 
0.158 
0.263 
0.274 
0.394 
0.408 
0.426 
0.654 
0.722 
0.837 
0.920 
0.927 
1.081 
1.083 
1.085 
1.090 
1.133 
1.259 
1.364 
1.414 
1.418 
1.425 
1.442 
1.718 
1.883 
2.606 
2.738 
3.922 
7.641 

Gap 

0.028 
0.044 
0.009 
0.007 
0.070 
0.105 
0.011 
0.120 
0.014 
0.018 
0.228 
0.068 
0.115 
0.083 
0.007 
0.154 
0.002 
0.002 
0.005 
0.043 
0.126 
0.105 
0.050 
0.004 
0.007 
0.017 
0.276 
0.165 
0.723 
0.132 
1.184 
3.719 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0
1

KART NO 5, 16 AND 25 - FASTEST LAP DELETED DUE TO MULTIPLE WHITE LINE INFRINGEMNENTS 
KART NO 30 - BACK OF THE GRID FOR RACE 1 DUE TO UNDER WEIGHT 

Printed: 11/23/2020 9:59:47 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

SWS 

SWS  

Practice & Qualifying  

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 20:08:47 

THE DROP 0.000 km 

11/23/2020 20:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

7 

21 

11 

19 

14 

31 

8 

20 

32 

9 

12 

4 

17 

13 

6 

3 

33 

23 

27 

16 

15 

5 

18 

10 

30 

2 

25 

22 

24 

1 

34 

29 

28 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

DANNY BRAND 

RAMEZ AZZAM 

HUMAID HUMAIDIANO 

KYLE KUMARAN 

HUSSAIN UMID ALI 

MARC ROCA 

BASTIEN LEGUAY 

AHMED AL HAMMADI 

ANJUM SHAIKH 

PIERRE-BRIC MENA 

ATEF AL BARWANI 

EKATERINA KAZAKOVA 

ENZO MATHEVET 

AXCIL JEFFERIES 

ALEX WAREING 

JULIEN ANDLAUER 

PAUL JAMES 

PAUL SEBRIGHT 

STEVEN WILSON 

SAM NAYLOR 

BRUNO DE CHAMPRIS 

ALEKSANDR KRETIV 

FRED CLARK 

OLIVIER LAURENCON 

GREG WATT 

GRAHAM THRELFALL 

NICLAS RIEHLE 

ALBERT VILLAMAYOR 

VASILI ZHURAVSKY 

JEREMY LOISEL 

DANIELE PELLEGRINI 

MARC EID 

SHUAIB AL RAWAHI 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Diff 

0.838 

5.655 

5.685 

5.738 

7.592 

9.980 

10.055 

18.251 

18.557 

19.591 

19.999 

20.646 

21.088 

21.104 

21.184 

21.366 

22.841 

23.656 

23.691 

26.640 

27.674 

28.994 

29.281 

30.127 

35.986 

38.354 

40.628 

47.429 

47.859 

52.135 

55.760 

1:04.919 

Gap 

0.838 

4.817 

0.030 

0.053 

1.854 

2.388 

0.075 

8.196 

0.306 

1.034 

0.408 

0.647 

0.442 

0.016 

0.080 

0.182 

1.475 

0.815 

0.035 

2.949 

1.034 

1.320 

0.287 

0.846 

5.859 

2.368 

2.274 

6.801 

0.430 

4.276 

3.625 

9.159 

Best Tm 

56.371 

56.250 

56.170 

56.842 

56.270 

56.540 

56.742 

56.629 

56.647 

56.900 

56.744 

56.800 

56.882 

57.148 

56.658 

57.168 

56.599 

57.232 

57.375 

57.398 

57.568 

56.785 

57.209 

57.144 

57.198 

57.171 

57.574 

57.864 

57.778 

57.485 

58.766 

59.203 

58.768 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

KART NO 2 AND 28 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 
KART NO 1 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO MULTIPLE UNNECESSARY CONTACTS 

Printed: 11/23/2020 10:02:15 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.838 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

56.170 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

11 - HUMAID HUMAIDIANO 

 

SWS  

SWS  

Race 1 

Race (13 Laps) started at 20:51:03 

THE DROP 0.000 km 

11/23/2020 20:40 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

DNF 

No. 

26 

Class 

Senior 

Name 

SHAHRUKH SIDDIQI 

Laps 

7 

Diff 

DNF 

Gap 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:02.481 

Points 

1 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

KART NO 2 AND 28 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 
KART NO 1 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO MULTIPLE UNNECESSARY CONTACTS 

Printed: 11/23/2020 10:02:15 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.838 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

56.170 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

11 - HUMAID HUMAIDIANO 

 

SWS  

SWS  

Race 1 

Race (13 Laps) started at 20:51:03 

THE DROP 0.000 km 

11/23/2020 20:40 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

11 

2 

24 

30 

32 

22 

13 

3 

15 

14 

18 

28 

9 

34 

21 

29 

4 

5 

31 

1 

20 

16 

27 

8 

23 

19 

17 

33 

10 

6 

25 

26 

7 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

DANNY BRAND 

KYLE KUMARAN 

RAMEZ AZZAM 

HUSSAIN UMID ALI 

MARC ROCA 

ANJUM SHAIKH 

SAM NAYLOR 

AHMED AL HAMMADI 

JULIEN ANDLAUER 

ATEF AL BARWANI 

PIERRE-BRIC MENA 

EKATERINA KAZAKOVA 

OLIVIER LAURENCON 

HUMAID HUMAIDIANO 

PAUL JAMES 

AXCIL JEFFERIES 

ALEX WAREING 

BRUNO DE CHAMPRIS 

VASILI ZHURAVSKY 

STEVEN WILSON 

BASTIEN LEGUAY 

ENZO MATHEVET 

ALEKSANDR KRETIV 

NICLAS RIEHLE 

ALBERT VILLAMAYOR 

FRED CLARK 

JEREMY LOISEL 

GRAHAM THRELFALL 

GREG WATT 

PAUL SEBRIGHT 

MARC EID 

SHUAIB AL RAWAHI 

DANIELE PELLEGRINI 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

0.753 

1.267 

2.182 

5.455 

7.335 

14.768 

14.961 

15.130 

15.367 

15.404 

15.541 

17.628 

17.711 

18.768 

19.597 

20.603 

22.478 

23.734 

24.245 

24.636 

25.454 

28.676 

31.781 

35.916 

36.161 

37.040 

37.532 

38.790 

38.826 

53.358 

57.611 

1:05.269 

Gap 

0.753 

0.514 

0.915 

3.273 

1.880 

7.433 

0.193 

0.169 

0.237 

0.037 

0.137 

2.087 

0.083 

1.057 

0.829 

1.006 

1.875 

1.256 

0.511 

0.391 

0.818 

3.222 

3.105 

4.135 

0.245 

0.879 

0.492 

1.258 

0.036 

14.532 

4.253 

7.658 

Best Tm 

56.093 

56.030 

56.217 

56.216 

56.456 

56.533 

56.747 

56.696 

56.697 

56.582 

56.732 

56.651 

56.393 

56.838 

56.805 

57.065 

56.791 

57.029 

56.797 

57.025 

56.356 

57.167 

57.614 

57.264 

57.787 

57.567 

57.463 

57.413 

57.786 

57.287 

59.145 

58.177 

57.899 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  KART NO 7 AND 20 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT  

Printed: 11/23/2020 10:03:20 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.753 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

56.030 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

2 - KYLE KUMARAN 

 

SWS  

SWS  

Race 2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 21:33:47 

THE DROP 0.000 km 

11/23/2020 21:20 
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Pos 

DNF 

No. 

12 

Class 

Senior 

Name 

SHAHRUKH SIDDIQI 

Laps 

7 

Diff 

DNF 

Gap 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:02.121 

Points 

1 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  KART NO 7 AND 20 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT  

Printed: 11/23/2020 10:03:20 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.753 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

56.030 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

2 - KYLE KUMARAN 

 

SWS  

SWS  

Race 2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 21:33:47 

THE DROP 0.000 km 

11/23/2020 21:20 
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